

PACHET DET. SI COSURI G.

I.D.: 54429499

Data publicarii	18.02.21	Coduri CPV	39831200-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.084,49 RON - 1.084,49 RON

Descriere: 1 PROSOP BUC 2/1 10 2,73 27,30 2 PROSOP BUC 90M 18 6,40 115,20 3 HARTIE IG .ALB 2STR.10/1 8 5,50 44,00 4 ASEVI PORT 5L 2 51,59 103,18 5 ASEVI SANIFRES 5L 1 25,93 25,93 6 SAPUN LICHID YUPO 5L 1 18,75 18,75 7 LAVETE UNIVERSALE SANO 40BUC/ROLA 1 22,78 22,78 8 BURETE VASE 3/1 2 2,40 4,80 9 MOP BUMBAC 250GR 2 4,41 8,82 10 COADA LEMN LACUIT 4 2,52 10,08 11 GALEATA CU STORCATOR 2 12,86 25,72 12 MATURA DUO 2 11,20 22,40 13 COS GUNOI CU PEDALA TRIO 17+17+6L 1 292,50 292,50 14 COS GUNOI CU CAP BATANT 14L 3 13,47 40,41 15 SACI MENAJ 35L/15B 9 2,38 21,42 16 COS GUNOI CU CAP BATANT 60L 1 86,12 86,12 17 SACI MENAJ 60L/15B 3 3,36 10,08 18 PERIE PLAFON SFERICA 1 5,83 5,83 19 PERIE FRECAT MD7 CU MANER 3 3,67 11,01 20 COADA TELESCOPICA 3M 1 16,71 16,71 21 ODORIZANT WC DOMESTOS 55GR 6 5,04 30,24 22 PERIE CU SUPORT WC 3 6,96 20,88 23 SITA PISOAR 2/1 3 40,11 120,33 VALOARE 1084,49 TVA 206,05 TOTAL 1290,54
